

Change your grips... Change your ride!

Warranty/Returns Policy

Your Avon Grips and Pegs are backed by Avon's Lifetime Warranty described below. Please contact the manufacturer directly at 800-334-7477.

Warranty Terms

Avon Grips will repair or replace, at its option, without charge, your grips or pegs, if they fail due to any defect in manufacturing or material. This warranty is valid for (1) year from the purchase date. Please be prepared to provide proof of purchase.

Avon Grips will warranty the rubber portion of any grip or peg for as long as you continue to use the parts. If for any reason, the rubber portion of your grips or pegs should wear out, or become unusable, Avon will replace the rubber section of the grip or peg for a nominal fee. Please call Avon at (800) 334-7477 for a Return Authorization, and mail your grip(s) and/or peg(s) along with \$10.00 per part (\$20.00 per set) to:

Avon Grips 22000 North Park Dr. Kingwood, TX 77339.

Avon will replace the rubber and ship the parts back to you. USA RESIDENTS ONLY.

THIS LIFETIME WARRANTY IS IN LEIU OF ALL OTHER WARRANTIES, EXPRESS, OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING WITHOUT LIMITATION, WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.